

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Kalinga State University
Operating Unit : <not applicable>
Organization Code: 08 019 0000000
Funding Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

X	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars	UACS CODE	Appropriation			Allotments					Current Year Obligations					Current Year Disbursements					Balances			
		Authorized Appropriations	Adjustments (Transfer To/From Realignment)	Adjusted Appropriations	Allotments Received	Adjustments (Withdrawal/Realignment)	Transfer To	Transfer From	Adjusted Total Allotments	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Unreleased Appropriations	Unobligated Allotment	Unpaid Obligations (15-20) = (23+24)	
																						Due and Demandable	Not Yet Due and Demandable
1	2	3	4	5=(3+4)	6	7	8	9	10=[(6+(-7))-8+9]	11	12	13	14	15=(11+12+13+14)	16	17	18	19	20=(16+17+18+19)	21=(5-10)	22=(10-15)	23	24
I. Agency Specific Budget		281,104,000.00	0.00	281,104,000.00	271,784,207.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	271,784,207.00	36,143,040.22	66,196,205.85	67,672,540.58	101,738,254.10	271,750,040.75	36,143,040.22	57,661,061.46	48,119,773.57	80,981,430.69	222,905,305.94	9,319,793.00	34,166.25	37,897.75	48,806,837.06
General Administration and Support	1000000000000000	111,612,000.00	0.00	111,612,000.00	102,292,207.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	102,292,207.00	7,070,905.23	19,247,707.69	35,338,220.54	40,601,207.29	102,258,040.75	7,070,905.23	10,712,563.30	16,339,387.37	24,951,204.09	59,074,059.99	9,319,793.00	34,166.25	0.00	43,183,980.76
General Management and Supervision	1000001000010000	47,904,000.00	0.00	47,904,000.00	47,904,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	47,904,000.00	6,900,460.27	11,344,666.02	6,116,365.47	23,542,330.84	47,903,822.40	6,900,460.27	9,416,666.02	8,044,365.47	17,602,312.74	41,963,804.50	0.00	177.60	0.00	5,940,017.90
PS		30,435,000.00	1,971,933.00	32,406,933.00	30,435,000.00	1,971,933.00	0.00	0.00	32,406,933.00	5,503,798.14	7,938,203.02	5,516,370.25	13,448,561.59	32,406,933.00	5,503,798.14	7,938,203.02	5,516,370.25	13,448,561.59	32,406,933.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
MOOE		7,469,000.00	-1,971,933.00	5,497,067.00	7,469,000.00	-1,971,933.00	0.00	0.00	5,497,067.00	1,396,662.13	1,478,463.00	599,995.22	2,021,946.65	5,497,067.00	1,396,662.13	1,478,463.00	599,995.22	1,946,664.15	5,421,784.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	75,282.50
CO		10,000,000.00	0.00	10,000,000.00	10,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10,000,000.00	0.00	1,928,000.00	0.00	8,071,822.40	9,999,822.40	0.00	0.00	1,928,000.00	2,207,087.00	4,135,087.00	0.00	177.60	0.00	5,864,735.40
Administration of Personnel Benefits	1000001000020000	13,708,000.00	0.00	13,708,000.00	4,388,207.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,388,207.00	123,465.00	74,633.00	33,560.97	4,156,548.03	4,388,207.00	123,465.00	74,633.00	33,560.97	4,156,548.03	4,388,207.00	9,319,793.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
PS		13,708,000.00	0.00	13,708,000.00	4,388,207.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,388,207.00	123,465.00	74,633.00	33,560.97	4,156,548.03	4,388,207.00	123,465.00	74,633.00	33,560.97	4,156,548.03	4,388,207.00	9,319,793.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Projects		50,000,000.00	0.00	50,000,000.00	50,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	50,000,000.00	46,979.96	7,828,408.67	29,188,294.10	12,902,328.62	49,966,011.35	46,979.96	1,221,264.28	8,261,460.93	3,192,343.32	12,722,048.49	0.00	33,988.65	0.00	37,243,962.86
Locally-Funded Project(s)		50,000,000.00	0.00	50,000,000.00	50,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	50,000,000.00	46,979.96	7,828,408.67	29,188,294.10	12,902,328.62	49,966,011.35	46,979.96	1,221,264.28	8,261,460.93	3,192,343.32	12,722,048.49	0.00	33,988.65	0.00	37,243,962.86
Completion of Four Storey Academic Building Phase III, Bulanao Campus	1000002000110000	30,000,000.00	0.00	30,000,000.00	30,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	29,147,829.66	852,170.34	30,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	4,384,382.44	64,311.90	4,448,694.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	25,551,305.66
CO		30,000,000.00	0.00	30,000,000.00	30,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	29,147,829.66	852,170.34	30,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	4,384,382.44	64,311.90	4,448,694.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	25,551,305.66
Completion of Graduate Studies and Law Building, Bulanao Campus	1000002000120000	8,000,000.00	0.00	8,000,000.00	8,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,000,000.00	27,349.11	7,819,158.67	40,464.44	79,039.13	7,966,011.35	27,349.11	1,212,014.28	3,877,078.49	1,361,154.24	6,477,596.12	0.00	33,988.65	0.00	1,488,415.23
CO		8,000,000.00	0.00	8,000,000.00	8,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,000,000.00	27,349.11	7,819,158.67	40,464.44	79,039.13	7,966,011.35	27,349.11	1,212,014.28	3,877,078.49	1,361,154.24	6,477,596.12	0.00	33,988.65	0.00	1,488,415.23
Completion of Performing Arts Theater Bulanao Campus	1000002000130000	12,000,000.00	0.00	12,000,000.00	12,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,000,000.00	19,630.85	9,250.00	0.00	11,971,119.15	12,000,000.00	19,630.85	9,250.00	0.00	1,766,877.18	1,795,758.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	10,204,241.97
CO		12,000,000.00	0.00	12,000,000.00	12,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,000,000.00	19,630.85	9,250.00	0.00	11,971,119.15	12,000,000.00	19,630.85	9,250.00	0.00	1,766,877.18	1,795,758.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	10,204,241.97
Sub-Total, General Administration and Support		111,612,000.00	0.00	111,612,000.00	102,292,207.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	102,292,207.00	7,070,905.23	19,247,707.69	35,338,220.54	40,601,207.29	102,258,040.75	7,070,905.23	10,712,563.30	16,339,387.37	24,951,204.09	59,074,059.99	9,319,793.00	34,166.25	0.00	43,183,980.76
PS		44,143,000.00	1,971,933.00	46,114,933.00	34,823,207.00	1,971,933.00	0.00	0.00	36,795,140.00	5,627,263.14	8,012,836.02	5,549,931.22	17,605,109.62	36,795,140.00	5,627,263.14	8,012,836.02	5,549,931.22	17,605,109.62	36,795,140.00	9,319,793.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
MOOE		7,469,000.00	-1,971,933.00	5,497,067.00	7,469,000.00	-1,971,933.00	0.00	0.00	5,497,067.00	1,396,662.13	1,478,463.00	599,995.22	2,021,946.65	5,497,067.00	1,396,662.13	1,478,463.00	599,995.22	1,946,664.15	5,421,784.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	75,282.50
CO		60,000,000.00	0.00	60,000,000.00	60,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	60,000,000.00	46,979.96	9,756,408.67	29,188,294.10	20,974,151.02	59,965,833.75	46,979.96	1,221,264.28	10,189,460.93	5,399,430.32	16,857,135.49	0.00	34,166.25	0.00	43,108,688.26

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Kalinga State University
Operating Unit : <not applicable>
Organization Code: 08 019 0000000
Funding Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

X	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars	UACS CODE	Appropriation			Allotments					Current Year Obligations					Current Year Disbursements					Balances			
		Authorized Appropriations	Adjustments (Transfer To/From Realignment)	Adjusted Appropriations	Allotments Received	Adjustments (Withdrawal/Realignment)	Transfer To	Transfer From	Adjusted Total Allotments	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Unreleased Appropriations	Unobligated Allotment	Unpaid Obligations (15-20) = (23+24)	
1	2	3	4	5=(3+4)	6	7	8	9	10=[(6+(-)7)-8+9]	11	12	13	14	15=(11+12+13+14)	16	17	18	19	20=(16+17+18+19)	21=(5-10)	22=(10-15)	23	24
Support to Operations	2000000000000000	794,000.00	0.00	794,000.00	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Auxiliary Services	200000100001000	794,000.00	0.00	794,000.00	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
MOOE		794,000.00	0.00	794,000.00	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total, Support to Operations		794,000.00	0.00	794,000.00	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
MOOE		794,000.00	0.00	794,000.00	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	205,682.98	264,731.08	231,881.99	91,703.95	794,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Operations	3000000000000000	168,698,000.00	0.00	168,698,000.00	168,698,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	168,698,000.00	28,866,452.01	46,683,767.08	32,102,438.05	61,045,342.86	168,698,000.00	28,866,452.01	46,683,767.08	31,548,504.21	55,938,522.65	163,037,245.95	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	5,622,856.30
OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive growth and access of deserving but poor students to quality tertiary education increased		153,712,000.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	153,712,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,735,596.66	53,358,036.97	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,181,662.82	51,848,938.26	151,648,967.45	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	2,025,134.80
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM		153,712,000.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	153,712,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,735,596.66	53,358,036.97	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,181,662.82	51,848,938.26	151,648,967.45	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	2,025,134.80
Provision of Higher Education Services	310100100002000	153,712,000.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	153,712,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,735,596.66	53,358,036.97	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,181,662.82	51,848,938.26	151,648,967.45	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	2,025,134.80
PS		140,650,000.00	2,600,370.00	143,250,370.00	140,650,000.00	2,600,370.00	0.00	0.00	143,250,370.00	25,551,012.30	40,489,272.51	28,375,466.88	48,834,618.31	143,250,370.00	25,551,012.30	40,489,272.51	28,375,466.88	48,796,720.56	143,212,472.25	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	0.00
MOOE		13,062,000.00	-2,600,370.00	10,461,630.00	13,062,000.00	-2,600,370.00	0.00	0.00	10,461,630.00	2,109,646.33	2,468,435.23	1,360,129.78	4,523,418.66	10,461,630.00	2,109,646.33	2,468,435.23	806,195.94	3,052,217.70	8,436,495.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,025,134.80
OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and innovation		7,259,000.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	7,259,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,743,184.56	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,254,919.56	6,770,735.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	488,265.00
RESEARCH PROGRAM		7,259,000.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	7,259,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,743,184.56	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,254,919.56	6,770,735.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	488,265.00

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Kalinga State University
Operating Unit : <not applicable>
Organization Code: 08 019 0000000
Funding Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

X	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars	UACS CODE	Appropriation			Allotments					Current Year Obligations					Current Year Disbursements					Balances			
		Authorized Appropriations	Adjustments (Transfer To/From Realignment)	Adjusted Appropriations	Allotments Received	Adjustments (Withdrawal/Realignment)	Transfer To	Transfer From	Adjusted Total Allotments	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Unreleased Appropriations	Unobligated Allotment	Unpaid Obligations (15-20) = (23+24)	
		3	4	5=(3+4)	6	7	8	9	10=[(6+(-)7)-8+9]	11	12	13	14	15=(11+12+13+14)	16	17	18	19	20=(16+17+18+19)	21=(5-10)	22=(10-15)	23	24
Conduct of Research Services	320200100001000	7,259,000.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	7,259,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,743,184.56	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,254,919.56	6,770,735.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	488,265.00
PS		0.00	901,726.00	901,726.00	0.00	901,726.00	0.00	0.00	901,726.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	901,726.00	901,726.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	901,726.00	901,726.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
MOOE		7,259,000.00	-901,726.00	6,357,274.00	7,259,000.00	-901,726.00	0.00	0.00	6,357,274.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	1,841,458.56	6,357,274.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	1,353,193.56	5,869,009.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	488,265.00
OO : Community engagement increased		7,727,000.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	7,727,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	4,944,121.33	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	1,834,664.83	4,617,543.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,109,456.50
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM		7,727,000.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	7,727,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	4,944,121.33	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	1,834,664.83	4,617,543.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,109,456.50
Provision of Extension Services	330100100001000	7,727,000.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	7,727,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	4,944,121.33	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	1,834,664.83	4,617,543.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,109,456.50
PS		0.00	387,429.00	387,429.00	0.00	387,429.00	0.00	0.00	387,429.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	387,429.00	387,429.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	387,429.00	387,429.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
MOOE		7,727,000.00	-387,429.00	7,339,571.00	7,727,000.00	-387,429.00	0.00	0.00	7,339,571.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	4,556,692.33	7,339,571.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	1,447,235.83	4,230,114.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,109,456.50
Sub-Total, Operations		168,698,000.00	0.00	168,698,000.00	168,698,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	168,698,000.00	28,866,452.01	46,683,767.08	32,102,438.05	61,045,342.86	168,698,000.00	28,866,452.01	46,683,767.08	31,548,504.21	55,938,522.65	163,037,245.95	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	5,622,856.30
PS		140,650,000.00	3,889,525.00	144,539,525.00	140,650,000.00	3,889,525.00	0.00	0.00	144,539,525.00	25,551,012.30	40,489,272.51	28,375,466.88	50,123,773.31	144,539,525.00	25,551,012.30	40,489,272.51	28,375,466.88	50,085,875.56	144,501,627.25	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	0.00
MOOE		28,048,000.00	-3,889,525.00	24,158,475.00	28,048,000.00	-3,889,525.00	0.00	0.00	24,158,475.00	3,315,439.71	6,194,494.57	3,726,971.17	10,921,569.55	24,158,475.00	3,315,439.71	6,194,494.57	3,173,037.33	5,852,647.09	18,535,618.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,622,856.30
Sub-Total, Agency-Specific		281,104,000.00	0.00	281,104,000.00	271,784,207.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	271,784,207.00	36,143,040.22	66,196,205.85	67,672,540.58	101,738,254.10	271,750,040.75	36,143,040.22	57,661,061.46	48,119,773.57	80,981,430.69	222,905,305.94	9,319,793.00	34,166.25	37,897.75	48,806,837.06
PS		184,793,000.00	5,861,458.00	190,654,458.00	175,473,207.00	5,861,458.00	0.00	0.00	181,334,665.00	31,178,275.44	48,502,108.53	33,925,398.10	67,728,882.93	181,334,665.00	31,178,275.44	48,502,108.53	33,925,398.10	67,690,985.18	181,296,767.25	9,319,793.00	0.00	37,897.75	0.00
MOOE		36,311,000.00	-5,861,458.00	30,449,542.00	36,311,000.00	-5,861,458.00	0.00	0.00	30,449,542.00	4,917,784.82	7,937,688.65	4,558,848.38	13,035,220.15	30,449,542.00	4,917,784.82	7,937,688.65	4,004,914.54	7,891,015.19	24,751,403.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,698,138.80
CO		60,000,000.00	0.00	60,000,000.00	60,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	60,000,000.00	46,979.96	9,756,408.67	29,188,294.10	20,974,151.02	59,965,833.75	46,979.96	1,221,264.28	10,189,460.93	5,399,430.32	16,857,135.49	0.00	34,166.25	0.00	43,108,698.26
II. Automatic Appropriations																							
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums		14,908,000.00	216,033.00	15,124,033.00	15,124,033.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,124,033.00	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	0.00	444,307.80	0.00	0.00
PS		14,908,000.00	216,033.00	15,124,033.00	15,124,033.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,124,033.00	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	0.00	444,307.80	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations		14,908,000.00	216,033.00	15,124,033.00	15,124,033.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,124,033.00	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	0.00	444,307.80	0.00	0.00
PS		14,908,000.00	216,033.00	15,124,033.00	15,124,033.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,124,033.00	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	3,395,585.55	3,999,597.57	3,592,160.44	3,692,381.64	14,679,725.20	0.00	444,307.80	0.00	0.00
III. Special Purpose Fund																							
																							0.00

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency : Kalinga State University
Operating Unit : <not applicable>
Organization Code: 08 019 0000000
Funding Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

X	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars	UACS CODE	Appropriation			Allotments					Current Year Obligations					Current Year Disbursements					Balances			
		Authorized Appropriations	Adjustments (Transfer To/From Realignment)	Adjusted Appropriations	Allotments Received	Adjustments (Withdrawal/Realignment)	Transfer To	Transfer From	Adjusted Total Allotments	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Unreleased Appropriations	Unobligated Allotment	Unpaid Obligations (15-20) = (23+24)	
																						Due and Demandable	Not Yet Due and Demandable
1	2	3	4	5=(3+4)	6	7	8	9	10=[(6+(-7))-8+9]	11	12	13	14	15=(11+12+13+14)	16	17	18	19	20=(16+17+18+19)	21=(5-10)	22=(10-15)	23	24
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund		0.00	1,984,500.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
PS		0.00	1,984,500.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,984,500.00	1,984,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Pension and Gratuity Fund		0.00	851,565.00	851,565.00	0.00	851,565.00	0.00	0.00	851,565.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	670,816.00	851,565.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	670,816.00	851,565.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
PS		0.00	851,565.00	851,565.00	0.00	851,565.00	0.00	0.00	851,565.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	670,816.00	851,565.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	670,816.00	851,565.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total, SPF		0.00	2,836,065.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	0.00	2,836,065.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	2,655,316.00	2,836,065.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	2,655,316.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
PS		0.00	2,836,065.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	0.00	2,836,065.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	2,655,316.00	2,836,065.00	180,749.00	0.00	0.00	2,655,316.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
GRAND TOTAL		296,012,000.00	3,052,098.00	299,064,098.00	286,908,240.00	2,836,065.00	0.00	0.00	289,744,305.00	39,719,374.77	70,195,803.42	71,264,701.02	108,085,951.74	289,265,830.95	39,719,374.77	61,660,659.03	51,711,934.01	87,329,128.33	240,421,096.14	9,319,793.00	478,474.05	37,897.75	48,806,837.06
PS		199,701,000.00	8,913,556.00	208,614,556.00	190,597,240.00	8,697,523.00	0.00	0.00	199,294,763.00	34,754,609.99	52,501,706.10	37,517,558.54	74,076,580.57	198,850,455.20	34,754,609.99	52,501,706.10	37,517,558.54	74,038,682.82	198,812,557.45	9,319,793.00	444,307.80	37,897.75	0.00
MOOE		36,311,000.00	-5,861,458.00	30,449,542.00	36,311,000.00	-5,861,458.00	0.00	0.00	30,449,542.00	4,917,784.82	7,937,688.65	4,558,848.38	13,035,220.15	30,449,542.00	4,917,784.82	7,937,688.65	4,004,914.54	7,891,015.19	24,751,403.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,698,138.80
CO		60,000,000.00	0.00	60,000,000.00	60,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	60,000,000.00	46,979.96	9,756,408.67	29,188,294.10	20,974,151.02	59,965,833.75	46,979.96	1,221,264.28	10,189,460.93	5,399,430.32	16,857,135.49	0.00	34,166.25	0.00	43,108,698.26	

Recapitulation by OO:

I. Agency Specific Budget	Authorized Appropriations	Adjustments (Transfer To/From Realignment)	Adjusted Appropriations	Allotments Received	Adjustments (Withdrawal/Realignment)	Transfer To	Transfer From	Adjusted Total Allotments	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Unreleased Appropriations	Unobligated Allotment	Due and Demandable	Not Yet Due and Demandable
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM	153,712,000.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	153,712,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,735,596.66	53,358,036.97	153,712,000.00	27,660,658.63	42,957,707.74	29,181,662.82	51,848,938.26	151,648,967.45	0.00	0.00	37,897.75	2,025,134.80
RESEARCH PROGRAM	7,259,000.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	7,259,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,743,184.56	7,259,000.00	629,638.67	2,152,429.15	1,733,747.62	2,254,919.56	6,770,735.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	488,265.00
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM	7,727,000.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	7,727,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	4,944,121.33	7,727,000.00	576,154.71	1,573,630.19	633,093.77	1,837,664.83	4,617,543.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,109,456.50

Certified Correct:

ELSIE P. ANDRES
Budget Officer
Date: 2020-01-31 20:24:40

Certified Correct:

ARNOLD A. TANDING, CPA, MBA
Accountant III
Date: 2020-01-31 20:29

Recommended By:

DANILO T. BUEN, MBA
Director, FMS
Date: 2020-01-31 20:24

Approved By:

EDUARDO T. BAGTANG, CPA, DBM
Head of Agency or Authorized Representative
Date: 2020-01-31 20:32

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 31/01/2020 20:35 version.FAR1.1.0. Status : SUBMITTED